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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Noun

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Determiner

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Pronoun

Adverb

Adjective - Comparative

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Adverb
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Pronoun

Verb

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Tense

Pronoun

Verb - Past Participle

Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Pronoun

Pronoun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Present Tense

Determiner

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Pronoun

Modal

Modal

Adverb

Pronoun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adverb

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Pronoun

Adverb

Verb

Proper Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Participle

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Pronoun

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Adverb

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Participle

Existential There

Determiner

Noun

Verb

Determiner

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun

Verb

Noun




99. Pronoun

100. Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

101. Pronoun

102. Verb - Past Participle

103. Determiner

104. Adjective

105. Noun

106. Verb - Past Participle

107. Noun

108. Verb

109. Adverb




jeata
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that it at my . My
are and IS
to you.
to this for not
is Please was not a
you must be or the will you as
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