jeata

Noun Pronoun Verb - Past Tense Determiner
Verb - Past Tense
Determiner
Noun
Verb - Present Tense
Noun
Noun
Verb - Past Participle
Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
Pronoun
Verb - Past Tense
Adverb
Verb - Past Tense
Pronoun
Adverb
Adjective - Comparative
Adjective
Noun - Plural
Verb - Past Tense
Verb - Past Participle
Adverb

24.	Pronoun
25.	Verb
26.	Pronoun
27.	Verb - Past Tense
28.	Noun
29.	Coordinating Conjunction
30.	Verb - Past Tense
31.	Pronoun
32.	Verb - Past Participle
33.	Noun
34.	Verb - Past Participle
35.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
36.	Noun
37.	Verb - Past Participle
38.	Noun
39.	Verb - Past Tense
40.	Adjective
41.	Adjective
42.	Adjective
43.	Noun
44.	Verb - Past Tense
45.	Noun
46.	Noun
47.	Noun
48.	Noun

49.	Pronoun
50.	Pronoun
51.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
52.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
53.	Verb - Present Tense
54.	Determiner
55.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
56.	Pronoun
57.	Modal
58.	Modal
59.	Adverb
60.	Pronoun
61.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
62.	Adverb
63.	Noun
64.	Verb - Past Tense
65.	Noun
66.	Pronoun
67.	Adverb
68.	Verb
69.	Proper Noun
70.	Noun
71.	Noun
72.	Noun
73.	Verb - Past Tense

74.	Noun
75.	Verb - Present Tense
76.	Verb - Past Tense
77.	Verb - Past Participle
78.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
79.	Noun
80.	Pronoun
81.	Adverb
82.	Verb - Past Tense
83.	Pronoun
84.	Verb - Past Tense
85.	Noun
86.	Adverb
87.	Noun - Plural
88.	Verb - Past Participle
89.	Existential There
90.	Determiner
91.	Noun
92.	Verb
93.	Determiner
94.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
95.	Determiner
96.	Noun
97.	Verb
98.	Noun

99.	Pronoun
100.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
101.	Pronoun
102.	Verb - Past Participle
103.	Determiner
104.	Adjective
105.	Noun
106.	Verb - Past Participle
107.	Noun
108.	Verb
109.	Adverb

jeata

e Noun	came	at me fron	n the	Noun .	Pronous	<u>n</u>	Verb - Past Te	ense	
Determiner		Noun . I	t was	Verb - Present	Tense 2	i Nou	ın made	e from	Noun
Verb - Past Parti	iciple	Preposit	ion or subordin	ating conjunction		Pronoun	Ver	b - Past Tense	,
Adverb	and	Verb - Past Ter	ose O1	n Pronoi	.m	Adverb	Adj	ective - Comp	arative th
oughtAd	jective	My	Noun - Plural		Verb - Past Tens	se	Verb - Past Pa	articiple	_ apart to
Adverb	for	Pronoun	_ to	Verb	Pronoun		Verb - Past Tens	seth	e
Noun 2	at me	Coordinating of	conjunction	I	Verb - Past Tense	3	Pronoun	had	Verb -
Participle .	Then the	Noun		Verb - Past Parti	ciple	Preposi	tion or subordinatin	g conjunction	and my
Noun	Verb -	- Past Participle	The	Noun		Verb - Past Ter	ise a	Adjective	one, n
Adjective	, nor	Adjective	The	Noun		/erb - Past Ten	my _	Noun	Not m
Noun .	Му	Noun ,	the	Noun O	f Prono	un	Pronoun		Verb - Non
Person Singular Prese	ent n	nade	reposition or su	ubordinating conju	inction .	The	Verb - Present To	ense	forces
Determiner		Verb - Non 3rd Pe	erson Singular F	Present V	vhat	Pronoun	Modal	and	l
Modal	Adve	do.	Prono	_{oun} can	ne Pre	position or sub	ordinating conjunct	ion I	ne
Adverb	but this	Noun	it	Verb - Past Te	nse a _	Noun		Pronoun	_
Adverb	Ver	,	Proper Nour	<u>, </u>	Noun	, <u>No</u>	un ,	Noun	, no it just
Verb - Past Tens	se	Noun	So	Verb - Presen	t Tense	that I	Verb - Past Ten	se	
					my _				

that i	it Ver	Verb - Past Tense		. Pronoun		Verb - Past Tense		at my	Noun	Adverb . N		
	Noun - Plural	are	Verb -	Past Participle	and	Exist	tential there	is	Determiner		Noun	
to	Verb	I	Determiner	P1	reposition or sul	oordinating cor	ijunction	you	Determiner		Noun	
to	Verb	this	Noun	for	Pronoun		Verb - No	n 3rd Person Singu	lar Present	_ not		
	Pronoun	is	Verb - Past Pa	rticiple	Please _	Detern	niner	_ was not a	Adjective	<u>. </u>		
	Noun	_ you mus	st be	Verb - Past Par	ticiple	or the	Noun	will	Verb	_ you as		
	Adverb											

©2025 WordBlanks.com \cdot All Rights Reserved.